
Start Date End Date Course Location Date Cancelled 

Thu-14/01/2021 Fri-15/01/2021 VSE1 STB 05/01/2021 

Tue-19/01/2021 Wed-20/01/2021 VSB41  STC 05/01/2021 
Tue-19/01/2021 Wed-20/01/2021 VSD12 STB 05/01/2021 
Tue-19/01/2021 Thu-21/01/2021 VSH267 STC 05/01/2021 

Tue-26/01/2021 Tue-26/01/2021 VSC28 STC 05/01/2021 
Tue-26/01/2021 Wed-27/01/2021 VSH27 STC 05/01/2021 
Thu-28/01/2021 Fri-29/01/2021 MOT3 STB 05/01/2021 

Mon-01/02/2021 Mon-01/02/2021 VSB40 STC 05/01/2021 
Tue-02/02/2021 Wed-03/02/2021 VSE1 STC 05/01/2021 
Tue-02/02/2021 Wed-03/02/2021 VSTD9 STB 05/01/2021 
Wed-03/02/2021 Thu-04/02/2021 VSE1 Doncaster 05/01/2021 

Wed-03/02/2021 Fri-05/02/2021 VSH267 STC 05/01/2021 
Fri-05/02/2021 Fri-05/02/2021 MOT2 AM STB 05/01/2021 
Mon-08/02/2021 Thu-11/02/2021 MOT1 STB 05/01/2021 

Tue-09/02/2021 Wed-10/02/2021 ATABDT  STC 05/01/2021 
Tue-09/02/2021 Wed-10/02/2021 VSD12 Doncaster 05/01/2021 
Tue-09/02/2021 Wed-10/02/2021 VSTD9 STC 05/01/2021 
Fri-12/02/2021 Fri-12/02/2021 MOT2 AM STC 05/01/2021 

Fri-12/02/2021 Mon-15/02/2021 MOTA1 STB 05/01/2021 
Tue-16/02/2021 Thu-18/02/2021 VSH267 STC 19/01/2021 
Mon-22/02/2021 Mon-22/02/2021 Resit Session STC 19/01/2021 

Tue-23/02/2021 Wed-24/02/2021 VSD12 STC 19/01/2021 
Tue-23/02/2021 Thu-25/02/2021 VSH267 STB 19/01/2021 
Tue-23/02/2021 Tue-23/02/2021 VSB40 Doncaster 19/01/2021 

Wed-24/02/2021 Wed-24/02/2021 VSC28 Doncaster 19/01/2021 
Thu-25/02/2021 Fri-26/02/2021 VSG2 STC 19/01/2021 

Mon-01/03/2021 Mon-01/03/2021 
Resit 
Morning 

STB 
29/01/2021 

Tue-02/03/2021 Wed-03/03/2021 VSD15 STB 29/01/2021 

Tue-09/03/2021 Wed-10/03/2021 VSB10 STC 24/02/2021 

Tue-09/03/2021 Wed-10/03/2021 VSG5  STC 24/02/2021 

Fri-12/03/2021 Fri-12/03/2021 VSTD39 STC 24/02/2021 

Tue-16/03/2021 Tue-16/03/2021 VSB40 STB 24/02/2021 

Wed-17/03/2021 Wed-17/03/2021 VSC28 STB 24/02/2021 

Wed-17/03/2021 Thu-18/03/2021 VSC6 Doncaster 24/02/2021 

Wed-17/03/2021 Thu-18/03/2021 VSC6 Doncaster 24/02/2021 

Tue-30/03/2021 Thu-01/04/2021 VSH267 Doncaster 24/02/2021 

Tue-30/03/2021 Thu-01/04/2021 VSH267 Doncaster 24/02/2021 

Tue-30/03/2021 Wed-31/03/2021 VSH27 STB 24/02/2021 

Wed-07/04/2021 Thu-08/04/2021 VSH27 Doncaster 24/02/2021 

Wed-07/04/2021 Thu-08/04/2021 VSH27 Doncaster 24/02/2021 

Tue-13/04/2021 Thu-15/04/2021 VSH267 
GTG 
Wolverhampton 24/02/2021 

Tue-13/04/2021 Thu-15/04/2021 VSH267 
GTG 
Wolverhampton 24/02/2021 

Tue-20/04/2021 Wed-21/04/2021 VSE1 Blackburn 24/02/2021 
Tue-20/04/2021 Wed-21/04/2021 VSG2 Doncaster 24/02/2021 
Tue-20/04/2021 Thu-22/04/2021 VSH267 STC 24/02/2021 

Thu-22/04/2021 Fri-23/04/2021 VSTD9 Blackburn 24/02/2021 

Thu-22/04/2021 Thu-22/04/2021 AC1RHA STB 24/02/2021 

 


